Printing time:11:00
FRIDAY, 20.12.2024.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal e 1 Goals st Haf-fooals nFist e B | Gaals | Gosle
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30111685|ISR 3 |HAP.B.M. TIRA 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70 | 3.609.00|7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.05 | 7.50| 1.87 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.10
12:00111686|ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR MACC.LA. 3.50|3.35|2.005.60|3.15]10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.80 | 4.80|2.50 | 8.50 | 1.87 | 5.25 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.05
12:00/ 8503 |ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB HAPOEL IA 1.95/3.35|3.70(3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0) 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55 | 8.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25[1.98 | 2.80
12:30111690|ISR 3 |BEIT SHE. HAPO.MIG. 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.703.608.50 | 6.75]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.20 | 3.45]2.00 | 6.25| 1.87 | 5.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 1.98
12:35/11682/ISR 3 |HOLON J. IRONI M. 2.35]3.2012.903.80]4.90|7.50|9.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90[3.90 |3.10)1.95|6.25]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.56
12:40[11683/ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD MAC.YAV. 3.00/3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.80 | 3.90[2.15 | 8.00| 1.87 | 5.75|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
12:45/11687|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA MAC.K.M. 2.75|3.15/2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90)4.70 | 3.60 [ 2.05 | 6.75| 2.05 |6.50 | 1.78 | 2.35] 2.55 | 2.40
12:50111905|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. SHIM.K.K. 1.1716.50 | 14.0[1.53|25.0|2.00|65.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|1.62|1.27]1.33 | 2.60[4.40 | 22.0|2.45|2.70|1.30 | 4.10
13:00111688|ISR 3 |IRONIN. IHUD B.S. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60|7.75|4.40| 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.65 | 1.95|1.72 | 4.30 1.87 12.35|1.80 | 3.30
13:00| 3665 |IND 1 |BENGAL.SC NAMDHARI 2.15|3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.50
13:3011364/ GRE2A DIAGORAS PAOK Il 2.55|3.00|2.804.30|4.808.50|9.00|1.55|2.304.40|3.35[4.70 | 3.50)2.15|7.50]2.15|7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
13:30{3711 [IRN 2 |SANAT N. SHAHR RAZ 1.43/3.80|8.50(2.20|17.0]3.45)|33.0)1.53|2.35|4.60 2.90 2.60
13:30/8565 |CFR  |ILVES KUPS 2.30|3.60|2.603.50|4.10|7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.20
14:00(4795|IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |PUSAMAN. 2.35|3.10]3.003.90 | 5.10|7.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20| 2.10 | 6.50 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 2.85
14:00|4871 [THAI2 |PATT.UTD. CHONBURI 3.30|3.20|2.15]5.50 | 3.5010.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70| 2.55 | 8.50 | 1.95 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
14:00| 5922 |/AZE 1 |KAPAZ SUMQAYIT 3.10|3.202.255.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40[2.45 |8.00| 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
14:45111631UAE 2 HATTA DHAFRA 2.70|3.302.45]|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.40| 1.88 |6.25|1.88 | 5.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.15
14:45/11641|UAE 2 |FUJAIR.D. FUJAIRAH 1.45/4.00|7.00f2.15|12.03.15|27.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)2.20 | 1.70 ] 1.57 | 3.50 2.00/2.35]1.60 | 3.90
15:00[11023 TUN 1 |GABES GUERDAN 2.25/2.80/3.45]3.70 | 5.80|7.2510.01.36 | 2.90 | 5.75| 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.15 | 6.75] 2.70 | 9.00 | 2.30 | 3.20 | 2.85 | 3.60
15:00111024{TUN 1 |CA BIZER. GAFSA 1.75]3.05|5.40|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0) 1.37 | 2.85|5.40|3.803.70 | 2.40) 1.83 | 5.75[2.90 | 11.0|2.55|3.20 | 2.30 | 5.20
15:00[11025 TUN 1 [SLIMANE MONASTIR. 6.00|2.80|1.808.00]2.95|16.0|5.601.34|3.00|6.00|3.80(9.00|7.50 1.875.7512.50 | 3.505.00 | 2.35
15:00111026/TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS OLYM.BEJA 1.60|2.80|6.00[2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0]1.30|3.20 | 6.00|3.80]3.70 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.75 2.65|3.80]2.35|5.00
15:0011365 GRE2A/KAMPAN. PAS GIAN. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10]2.55|9.50|1.87 | 5.75|1.92 | 2.56|3.10 | 2.15
15:00(11661 UGA 1 |[MBALE H. VIPERS 7.50]3.70 | 1.48 1.60| 2.20
15:00[11662 ENGD |CHARL.M21 SWANS.M21 1.7814.20|3.30[2.55|4.90|4.20|9.00)3.60|1.20|1.55/1.7211.95|1.85 1.2711.32]11.35|1.58
15:00111689|ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. MAC.N.A. 2.30|3.30]2.903.60|4.70|7.009.00/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 5.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
15:00112058 TUN2A|HAMM.LIF OUED ELL. 1.25|5.00|12.0(1.77|23.0|2.50|60.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.70 | 2.95]2.25 | 1.57 | 1.48 | 3.50| 3.90 | 27.0 | 2.85 | 3.30 | 1.55 | 6.50
15:00112059| TUN2A|AS ARIANA MOKNINE 1.85|3.00|4.60[3.05|7.25|5.70| 15.0|1.38 | 2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 3.90 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.90 | 11.0 | 2.50 | 3.50 [ 2.40 | 4.80
15:00[12060 TUN2A|CS KORBA JENDOUBA 2.20|2.80/3.603.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.34|3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80[4.30 | 3.20)2.15|6.50 ] 2.75 | 9.50 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 2.80 | 3.70
15:00[12061 TUN2A|MSAKEN MEGRINE 3.00|2.65|2.60|4.90|4.409.00|9.00f1.32|3.10 | 6.00 | 3.80|5.90 |4.50)2.15|8.00]2.15|8.00 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 3.30 | 3.20
15:00112062 TUN2A|RADES AS MARSA 4.80/3.30|1.75[8.50|2.85[17.0|5.50|1.41|2.70| 5.40 | 3.80 ] 9.50 | 8.00 1.83]56.75]2.253.005.20 | 2.30
15:00]2921 [ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.P.T. 6.25/3.90/1.50]10.02.25]22.03.40[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]8.50 | 7.75[3.30 | 15.0| 1.53 | 3.60 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 3.50 | 1.62
15:00|2922 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. IRONI R. 2.05/3.45|3.303.25|5.30|5.70 | 9.00(2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40[1.77 | 4.75| 2.15|6.75| 1.55 | 1.82 ] 1.83 | 2.20

15:00/ 2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.AFULA 2.80/3.25/2.40|4.703.90]8.50 | 7.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.70|2.05 | 6.50|2.00 | 6.25|1.77 | 2.25] 2.50 | 2.30

15:00]2925 [ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. MACCAB.K. 2.35|3.30]2.85]|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.45 | 2.90| 1.87 | 5.50| 2.00 | 6.25 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20

15:00|2926 (ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.RAAN. 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.60 | 3.05| 1.88 | 5.75| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.15
15:00| 3703 [IRN 1 |HAVADAR NASSAJI 3.15|2.75|2.45]5.20 | 4.10|9.50 | 8.00 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80 | 6.25 |4.90[2.40 | 8.50| 2.15|7.50 | 2.30 | 3.253.35 | 3.056
15:00/3704 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. ESTEGH.T. 4.10/3.10|1.95(7.00|3.20)13.0|6.25]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80]8.00 | 6.502.90 | 11.0]1.93 | 6.00 [ 2.25 | 3.00 [ 4.70 | 2.55

15:00| 6377 |[SEASC/MALAYSIA SINGAPORE 1.50/4.00|6.00f2.15/9.50]3.25|19.012.29/1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.65]|1.48 |3.25|2.85|13.0[1.63 | 1.98[1.50 | 2.90

15:00| 6378 |[SEASC| THAILAND CAMBODIA 1.25|5.70|9.50[1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.55|1.30]1.37 | 2.55]3.50 | 17.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.30 | 3.10

15:00| 8505 |RWA 1|RUTSIRO AMAGAJU 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.47 | 2.50

15:30/ 3666 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI SR.DECCAN 2.40|3.30|2.75]3.80 | 4.60|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 5.75] 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.15
16:00[11658 ALG2 |ASM ORAN B.DJEDID 1.50/3.60|7.25(2.30|14.0|3.80|25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40/3.35]|2.851.97]|1.72 | 4.40 2.40/2.95]1.88|5.80
16:00111659/ALG2 |AKNOUN KOLEA 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.9216.0)2.75|35.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50] 1.92 | 1.55] 1.48 | 3.10 2.05/2.30)1.48 |3.90
16:0011663 ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA  |IMASCARA 1.533.80/6.00[2.35|10.0/3.80|20.0)|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87 ]| 1.67 | 4.10[3.20 | 15.0 [ 2.05|2.50 | 1.75| 4.10
16:00[11665ALG2 |KOUBA EL KHEMIS 1.48/3.80|7.00(2.20/13.0|3.50|28.0|1.722.003.60|2.90|2.55|1.85]|1.62|4.00{3.40|18.0/2.15|2.60|1.73 | 4.60
16:00[11667/ALG2 |SAIDA ARBA 1.58 13.50|6.25[2.45|11.0|4.10|22.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.80 | 2.00) 1.73 | 4.40[3.35|17.0|2.20|2.75| 1.88 | 4.80
16:00111668/ALG2E|MO CONST. OUARGLA 1.80/3.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.78 | 5.25|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
16:00111674/ALG2 |OUED SLY HUSSEIN 2.50|2.95]2.90]4.20|5.008.50|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.25 | 8.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.10
16:00[12305/INDS1 |GOA ATK M.B. 2.65|3.30|2.504.304.108.00|7.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80 | 3.20|1.77 |6.00 | 1.77 | 5.75 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.00
16:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |BISKRA 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90)2.15|6.50| 2.85| 11.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
16:30| 2941 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL ARABI D. 1.63/4.20|4.10)2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5]12.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 1.97 | 1.77 ] 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 8.50 [ 1.42 | 1.62 [ 1.48 | 2.10
17:00111684/GRE2A ETHNIK.K. AEP IRAK. 4.80|3.30|1.75[8.50|2.80]16.0| 5.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 9.00 | 8.00 1.83]5.502.25|2.95|4.60|2.20
17:00111876/BWA1 |MOCHUDI MATEBELE 1.95)|3.25|3.80 1.60 | 2.20

17:00| 3681 | JOR C |RAMTHA AL AHL.A. 1.63/3.60|5.30[2.55|8.00[4.40|17.0]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.40 1.9712.50]1.83|3.60
17:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |GOUNAH ENPPI 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80|4.80|9.009.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30]2.15|8.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
17:00]3923 [EGY 1 |MODERN NB EGYPT 2.80|2.80]2.75|4.80]4.70|9.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30]2.15|8.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
17:30| 3863 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER CHLEF 1.45/3.708.50|2.25|17.0|3.50 | 33.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.10 | 1.92]1.73 | 4.40(3.70 | 17.0|3.00 | 3.30 | 1.90 | 7.25
18:00111681|UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY VILLA 1.70]3.35|5.10 1.4712.50

18:00|2701 |SerS|I |M.LUCANI NOVI PAZ. 2.35/3.30/3.103.80|5.20|7.75|10.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.20| 2.05 | 6.25|2.45 |8.50 | 1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.85
18:00| 6701 [INFRY |PERU M20 ECUAD.M20 2.60|3.102.65]|4.30|4.408.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05 | 6.25]2.05 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.40
19:00111648/CYP 2 |PAEEK ASIL LYSI 2.25|3.25|3.05 1.72|2.00 | 3.60

19:00| 4544 |RUM 1 |SEPSI UNIV.CLUJ 3.30|3.102.35|5.703.90 | 10.5|8.00 | 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.202.70 | 9.00] 2.15 | 6.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.80
19:00|4601 [HRV 1 |OSIJEK ISTR.1961 1.62|3.80|5.80(2.50|9.00)4.20|18.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.55|1.95]1.68 | 4.20 1.90/2.35]1.75|3.70
19:00| 5306 |TUR 1 |[EYUPSPOR FENERBAH. 5.90|4.201.55]9.00]2.25122.0|3.50|2.41|1.50]2.25|2.15(7.25|7.00 1.483.30/1.581.922.70 | 1.50
19:30| 3080 [DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. MAGDEBURG |2.25|3.50|3.10|3.60|5.10[6.75|9.00)2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.25|2.10 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.80 | 1.92 | 2.10
19:30|3081 |DEU 2 |ELVERSB. SCHALKE 2.20|3.50|3.15]|3.45|5.006.00|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[2.85|2.50|1.77 | 4.75]2.05 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:0011643 SPAW |VILLARR.W R.MADR.W 23.012.0]1.03 3.20|1.25|1.65

20:00/3102 |DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. COTTBUS 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.35]4.80|5.80|8.50|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00{2.60 | 2.30| 1.67 |4.50] 1.95|6.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.85
20:00| 3927 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO ZED 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.404.90|9.00|9.00f1.41|2.705.40|3.80/5.10|3.70)2.15|8.00|2.15 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30

20:00| 4122 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES MAFRA 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.88 | 6.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HelFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00{11918/GHA 1 |H.OF OAK BEREKUM 1.7213.30|5.10 1.41|2.70
21:00[{11987/BELRA|MOLEN.M21 DEIN.M21 1.8213.90|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.30 | 2.00 1.45|1.70|1.55|2.25
21:00/1331 |BOL 1 |SA BULO R.S.CRUZ 1.4214.50(6.50]1.90|9.50|2.65|25.0|3.55|1.25|1.7211.80|1.52|1.45]|1.33|2.45|2.65|11.0]|1.45|1.55]1.27|2.10
21:00/1612 [NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. ZWOLLE 2.95|3.45|2.3514.80|3.7019.50|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|6.75|1.87 | 5.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 2.00
21:00/1633 |[NLD 2 |PsSV I VITESSE 2.65|3.45|2.40|4.20|3.60]7.75|7.00|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]3.25|2.85|1.77 | 5.50| 1.72 | 5.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.75
21:00{1634 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN DEN BOSCH 1.65]3.704.90|2.50|7.25|3.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.10|1.82]|1.62 | 3.50 1.55|1.85|1.55|2.45
21:00{1635 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.Il HELMOND 3.15|3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]2.15|7.50|1.82 | 5.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.25 | 1.97
21:00{1636 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR AZ ALK.II 1.42|4.30|7.00]1.93|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.67 | 1.50| 1.40 | 2.65|2.90 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.85] 1.37 | 2.60
21:00{1637 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |[EINDHOVEN 1.90|3.70|3.25|2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72| 2.10
21:00|1821 BEL 2 |F.BORAINS GENK II 1.85(3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.709.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.70 | 2.15
21:00|1822 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II ZULTE W. 4.90|3.60|1.677.25|2.5013.0|4.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.90 1.63|3.7011.60|1.97 |2.55 | 1.60
21:30/1094 |ITA 2 |SALERNIT. BRESCIA 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.60 | 2.90 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.45 | 8.50 | 1.82 | 2.45 | 2.20 | 2.90
21:30{11330|SP3 2 |BETISII SEVILL.I 1.77 13.45|4.40|12.80|6.75|5.10 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 4.75]|2.60 | 12.01.93 | 2.45]1.93 | 3.30
21:30{11347|SP3 1 |PONFERR. TARAZONA 1.60|3.50(5.902.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80|2.00|1.77 | 4.50 2.05|2.65]|1.90|4.60
21:30| 1155 [ITA3A |ALC. M. ATAL. M23 3.90|3.35|1.90]6.00|3.05]|12.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60]2.65|11.0|1.82|5.00|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.05
21:30/1161 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE PINETO 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.15|6.50|2.70 | 9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
21:30|1162 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA LEGNAGO 1.75]3.45|4.50]12.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]|1.77 | 4.75|2.65 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.30
21:30/1163 |ITA3B |AsSCOLI SPAL 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]|5.80| 13.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.45|2.45|1.87 | 5.50|2.65| 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.60
21:30{1181 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI TURRIS 1.35]14.30(9.501.97|18.0]2.95|38.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.40|1.67]1.53|3.90|3.70|22.0]2.55|3.00]1.65|5.80
21:30/ 1182 |ITA3C |CAVESE BENEVENTO 4.00|3.35|1.886.25|3.00|12.0|5.60|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00|5.50]|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.25]|1.95|2.55]|3.35|2.05
21:30{11930|\WELC |LLANELLI CAMBR.&C 1.305.20(7.50]1.70|11.0]2.30 | 33.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82] 1.28 | 2.50
21:30111932 WELC |NEWP.C. CAERAU E. 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.50|3.80]6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.95 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.78 | 1.83
21:30/ 3052 |DEU 1 |BAYERN LEIPZIG 1.33|6.00|9.00|1.77|13.0|2.45|45.013.50|1.30 | 1.82|1.88|1.52 | 1.38|1.33|2.20|3.20 | 15.0|1.57 | 1.75] 1.25 | 2.50
21:30| 4036 [ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |ALBACETE 3.45|3.35|2.15|5.503.50]|10.5|6.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.80 | 4.90| 2.45|8.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.20
21:45/1085 |ITA1 |VERONA MILAN 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.502.55]|18.0|4.30|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 7.50 | 7.50 1.62|4.00(1.78|2.2013.25|1.73
21:45/11646/SPAW |LAS PLW ATL.MAD.W 3.50|3.80 | 1.80
21:45112314 ENG 3 |[STOCKPORT PETERBOR. 1.68|3.70|4.60]2.50|6.75|4.00|13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.63 | 3.60|2.60 |9.50 | 1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
21:45[12317|ENG 3 |WYCOMBE BOLTON 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 4.50|2.45|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 ]| 1.88 | 2.70
21:45[12330/[ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE HUDDERSF. 3.80/3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10]2.60|9.50|1.77 | 4.75|1.83 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 1.95
21:45[12354 ENG 4 |GILLINGH. CHELTENH. 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.10 | 3.05|2.05|6.25|2.55|8.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
21:45/12361ENG 4 |CREWE COLCHEST. 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.88 | 6.00 ]| 2.55 | 8.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
21:45/1803 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO MECHELEN 2.25|3.50|3.10]3.50|5.00]6.50|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.05|2.60|1.77|5.00]|2.10 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.05
21:45|2281 |UKPS |BRACKN.T. HANWEL.T. 1.70]3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.20| 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.35|1.92]|1.62 |4.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
21:45| 2373 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. RAITH R. 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.15|2.30 | 2.30
21:45|2406 |[SCO1 |MOTHERW. KILMARN. 2.25/3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.25] 2.55 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.00
21:45|5002 |FRA C |BASTIA S.JOSEPH 1.01]20.0 | 40.0 7.701.05|1.25
21:45| 5014 |FRA C |TROYES METZ 2.85|3.202.40|4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 3.80|2.10 | 6.75]|2.00 | 6.25| 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.35
21:45| 5015 |FRA C |GOAL ANNECY 450|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.75|13.04.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25 |6.502.60 | 12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.85|2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
21:45/5016 |FRA C |HAGUENAU BOULOGNE 3.80|3.40|1.92]5.80|3.05]|10.5|5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.704.90|2.55|9.50|1.77 | 4.75|1.78 | 2.15|2.80 | 1.93
21:45|5017 [FRA C |ESPALY DIJON 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.30]18.0|3.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75|3.20|15.0|1.58 | 3.80|1.90 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.67
21:45/5018 |FRA C |MERIGNAC LAVAL 30.0|13.0|1.03]|50.0|1.18]70.0|1.47|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67|33.0|32.0 3.00|3.20(4.10 | 1.07
21:45| 8748 |WELC |PRESTATY. MOLD A. 7.00|5.20(1.32|10.0|1.70]32.0|2.35|3.60|1.20 | 1.55 | 1.72| 8.00 | 7.50 1.45]1.52]2.00|1.20
22:00(11929/GIB 1 |GLACIS U. COLL.1975 2.2013.45]2.95|3.45/4.80]|5.90|8.50(2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|2.80|2.45|1.77|4.75]|2.00 | 6.00|1.50 | 1.70| 1.80 | 1.97
22:00|2139 [ENG 2 |LUTON DERBY 2.15]3.30|3.50|3.50|5.90]7.0011.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.95|1.95|6.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.20
22:00| 4103 ESP 1 |GIRONA VALLADOL. 14214.50(7.75]|2.05|14.0|3.05|35.0/1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.60]|2.10|1.65]1.53 | 3.35 1.95]2.30|1.57 | 4.00
22:00| 5013 [FRA C |ROUEN LILLE 8.50|4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|12.0|11.0]3.40|17.0|1.40|3.00|1.95|2.15|3.50 | 1.43
22:15/4115 |PRT 1 |CASAPIA AROUCA 2.35/3.10/3.30]3.90|5.70]8.00|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60 | 3.40|2.15|6.75]|2.70 | 9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.35
23:30/1343 |BOL 1 |N.POTOSI UN.VINTO 1.30|5.30|8.00|1.73|14.0]2.30|38.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.33 | 2.45]|3.05| 14.0|1.65 | 1.85| 1.28 | 2.55
00:55/1344 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR GUBIRA 1.15|7.50|13.0]1.35|22.0|1.85|65.0|4.70 | 1.15|1.40| 1.55|1.20 | 1.17 1.75/1.82]1.10| 2.30
00:55|1345 BOL 1 |BLOOMING STRONGEST 2.90|3.40|2.25]|4.70|3.60]8.50|6.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|2.00 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.25|1.55 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.92
05:00{11315/AUS1 |WELLING.W SYDNEY W 2.95|3.70 | 2.05
06:00{4676 |AUS 1 |AUCKLAND WEST.UTD. 1.55|3.90(5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.40]|2.55|11.011.70| 2.05|1.57 | 2.85
08:00{11316/AUS1 |CANBERA W M.VICT.W 3.90|4.20 | 1.67
08:00{11317|AUS1 |JETSW BRISB.R.W 2.95|3.70 | 2.05
08:00| 4678 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE PERTH GL. 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.40|17.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.87 |1.67]1.43|3.00|2.60|11.0]1.50|1.70]1.43|2.30
09:00| 4901 HKG 1 |HK RANG. TAI PO 8.00|5.00(1.30113.0(1.77]33.0|2.40|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|10.5|10.0|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.80 | 2.05|3.30 | 1.38
10:30| 3685 |BANPL |FORTIS DHAKA W. 1.12|7.50|18.0]1.37|30.0|1.80|65.0]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18|1.23 | 2.25|4.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.20 | 3.80
10:30| 3686 |BANPL|ABAHA.CH. FAKIRAP. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.704.70]7.00|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90|1.87 | 5.50|2.00 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
10:30| 3687 |BANPL RAHMATG. BROTHE.U. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00]5.10|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20]|1.72 | 4.40|2.50 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.70
10:30/ 4800 [IDN 1 |AREMA PSBS BIAK 1.85]3.45|4.00/2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 4.75|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.93 | 3.00
10:30(4801 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. SEMEN P. 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.10 | 1.67|1.53 | 3.35| 3.05| 13.0|1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.20
10:35/4679 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. MELB.CITY 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50| 1.77 | 4.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.30




